TEMPLE ANSHE SHOLOM FUND FORM

Please make donations in honor or in memory of a friend or loved one. **Minimum \$10.00 donation per tribute.**

- □ Rabbi's Discretionary Fund (separate check)
- □ Cantor's Discretionary Fund (separate check)
- Library Fund
- Keren Ami Fund
- Manny Moeckler Youth Fund
- Choir Fund
- Dawn Pozan Religious Education Programming Fund
- Prayerbook Fund
- □ Shalom Over 50 Fund
- □ Youth and Educational Equipment Fund
- Rabbi Rosenthal Museum Fund
- John E. Goldberg Camp Scholarship Fund
- Torah and Sanctuary Repair Fund
- Principal's Religious School Discretionary Fund
- Memorial Fund
- □ High School Havurah Fundraising Fund
- High School Havurah Israel Trip Fund
- Tzedakah Fund
- □ Janice Aranoff Sukkah Garden Fund
- Charlene Stiglitz-Gordon Fund for Judaic Art (separate check)
- □ P.A.D.S.
- General Tribute Fund

In honor of _____

In memory of _____

Person making donation _____

Address_____

Person(s) to notify _____

Address _____

All checks should be made payable to Temple Anshe Sholom; however, there are several exceptions. Checks to the Rabbi's Discretionary Fund, Cantor's Discretionary Fund, Charlene Stiglitz Gordon Fund for Judaic Art should be made payable to those funds specifically and also sent to Temple office.